
Gorzycki Football  

A Team Schedules 
  GORZYCKI A Teams Site   

09/05/23 Tue Murchison vs Gorzycki Burger Stadium 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

09/12/23 Tue Paredes vs Gorzycki Burger Annex 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

09/18/23 Mon Bailey vs Gorzycki Burger Stadium 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

09/27/23 Wed Gorzycki vs Small Burger Stadium 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

10/04/23 Wed Gorzycki vs Round Rock Walsh RR Walsh MS 7th 5:15pm 8th 6:45pm 

10/10/23 Tue Gorzycki vs Hill Country 8th B & A Westlake HS 8B 5:15pm 8A 6:45pm 

10/11/23 Wed Hill Country MS vs Gorzycki 7th B & A House Park   7B 6:00pm 7A 7:30pm 

Week of 10/16 TBD Playoffs A Team - TBD TBD 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

Week of 10/23 TBD Playoffs A Team - TBD TBD  7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

 

Gorzycki Football  

B Team Schedules 
  Gorzycki B Teams Site   
09/06/23 Wed Murchison vs Gorzycki (7B & 8B) 7th Murchison / 8th Gorzycki 6:00pm 6:00pm 

09/20/23 Wed Bailey vs Gorzycki (7B & 8B) 7th Bailey / 8th Gorzycki 6:00pm 6:00pm 

09/26/23 Tue Gorzycki vs Small (7B & 8B) 7th Gorzycki / 8th Small 6:00pm 6:00pm 

10/03/23 Tue Gorzycki vs Bailey (7B & 8B) 7th Gorzycki / 8th Bailey 6:00pm 6:00pm 

10/10/23 Tue Gorzycki vs Hill Country 8th B & A Westlake HS 8B 5:15pm 8A 6:45pm 

10/11/23 Wed Hill Country MS vs Gorzycki 7th B & A House Park  7B 6:00pm 7A 7:30pm 

 


